
M
onth

First
8/19

8/20
8/21

8/22
8/23

8/26
8/27

8/28
8/29

8/30
9/2

9/3
9/4

9/5
9/6

9/9
9/10

9/11
9/12

9/13
17

3
20

Second
9/16

9/17
9/18

9/19
9/20

9/23
9/24

9/25
9/26

9/27
9/30

10/1
10/2

10/3
10/4

10/7
10/8

10/9
10/10

10/11
20

0
20

Third
10/14

10/15
10/16

10/17
10/18

10/21
10/22

10/23
10/24

10/25
10/28

10/29
10/30

10/31
11/1

11/4
11/5

11/6
11/7

11/8
19

1
20

Fourth
11/11

11/12
11/13

11/14
11/15

11/18
11/19

11/20
11/21

11/22
11/25

11/26
11/27

11/28
11/29

12/2
12/3

12/4
12/5

12/6
12/9

12/10
12/11

12/12
18

2
20

Fifth
12/13

12/16
12/17

12/18
12/19

12/20
12/23

12/24
12/25

12/26
12/27

12/30
12/31

1/1
1/2

1/3
1/6

1/7
1/8

1/9
1/10

1/13
1/14

1/15
1/16

1/17
1/20

16
4

20

Sixth
1/21

1/22
1/23

1/24
1/27

1/28
1/29

1/30
1/31

2/3
2/4

2/5
2/6

2/7
2/10

2/11
2/12

2/13
2/14

2/17
20

0
20

Seventh
2/18

2/19
2/20

2/21
2/24

2/25
2/26

2/27
2/28

3/2
3/3

3/4
3/5

3/6
3/9

3/10
3/11

3/12
3/13

3/16
20

0
20

Eighth
3/17

3/18
3/19

3/20
3/23

3/24
3/25

3/26
3/27

3/30
3/31

4/1
4/2

4/3
4/6

4/7
4/8

4/9
4/10

4/13
4/14

4/15
4/16

4/17
4/20

4/21
19

1
20

N
inth

4/22
4/23

4/24
4/27

4/28
4/29

4/30
5/1

5/4
5/5

5/6
5/7

5/8
5/11

5/12
5/13

5/14
5/15

5/18
5/19

19
1

20

Tenth
5/20

5/21
5/22

5/25
5/26

5/27
5/28

5/29
6/1

6/2
6/3

6/4
6/5

6/8
6/9

6/10
6/11

6/12
6/15

6/16
12

8
20

First and Last D
ates

Faculty Senate M
eetings

Professional Learning
    School H

olidays W
ithin

Instructional Term
N

oninstructional D
ays - R

ecap
Totals

180
20

200

(W
est Virginia C

ode  §18A-5-2)
O

ut-of-C
alendar

08/19/2019
First day em

ploym
ent term


08/20/2019

1st M
eeting


08/30/2019

H
alf day 

Septem
ber 2, Labor D

ay
C

D
3

  C
urriculum

 D
evelopm

ent
(N

on-paid) D
ays

01/17/2020
N

ovem
ber 11, Veteran's D

ay
P

2
  Preparation for O

pening/C
losing Schools

08/21/2019
First day instructional term


10/11/2019

2nd M
eeting


N

ovem
ber 28, Thanksgiving D

ay
PL

5
  Professional Learning


O

17
O

ut of C
alendar D

ays

02/28/2020
H

alf day 
D

ecem
ber 25, C

hristm
as D

ay
TP

0
  Teacher-Pupil-Parent C

onference
M

axim
um

 num
ber of out-of-

calendar days possible is 40 in
order that the 200 day em

ploym
ent

term
 does not exceed 48 w

eeks.
O

ut-of-calendar days m
ust be

used to m
ake-up canceled

instructional days, if non-
instructional days are not
adequate, how

ever, since June
20th is a school holiday, it cannot
be used for m

ake-up if its use
causes the total num

ber of
holidays to exceed seven.

10/11/2019
Last day of second m

onth
12/20/2019

3rd M
eeting


11/22/2019

January 1, N
ew

 Years D
ay

O
S

6
  O

utside School Environm
ent



January 20, M
artin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday

E
1

  Prim
ary/G

eneral Election

12/20/2019
Last day first sem

ester 


02/17/2020
4th M

eeting


12/20/2019
H

alf day 
M

ay 12, Election D
ay

H
7

  H
olidays

02/17/2020
M

ay 25, M
em

orial D
ay

PM
0

  Professional M
eeting

06/05/2020
Last day instructional term

04/09/2020
5th M

eeting


  

04/09/2020
H

alf day 
ET

0
  Equivalent Tim

e

06/16/2020
Last day em

ploym
ent term

06/08/2020
6th M

eeting


11/01/2019
FS

6
  Faculty Senate

N
T

0
  N

on-Traditional Instruction

10/11/2019
H

alf day 

09/20/2019
19

  Total N
oninstructional D

ays 


D
ates of G

raduation


School
H

annan H
igh School

G
raduation date

05/30/2020
School

W
aham

a H
igh School

G
raduation date

05/29/2020

School
Point Pleasent Junior/Senior H

igh School
G

raduation date
05/30/2020

School
G

raduation date

School
G

raduation date
School

G
raduation date

School
G

raduation date
School

G
raduation date

D
ate

N
am

e of C
ounty Superintendent

W
VD

E 11-20-35 (R
evised 1 17)

 

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Instructiona

Days
Compensated
Not Taught
Days

Total
Employment
Days

P
FS

PLH
H

PLH
PLH

C
D

PLH

H
PLH

O
O

O
H

O

PLH
O

O
H

O
O

O
O

H
O

C
D

PLH
H

PLH

PLH

O
O

O
O

O
PLH

O
C

D

E

H
P

O
S

O
S

O
S

O
S

O
S

O
S


