School Graduation date School School	Graduation date	Point Pleasent Junior/Senior High School Graduation date	School Hannan High School Graduation date 05/30/2020 United School Graduation	J.**;				06/16/2020 Last day employment term 06/08/2020		06/05/2020 Last day instructional term 04/09/2020		12/20/2019 Last day first semester <b>0</b>		10/11/2019 Last day of second month		08/21/2019 First day instructional term		08/19/2019 First day employment term		First and Last Dates		Tenth	Ninth	Eighth	Seventh	Sixth	Fifth	Fourth H	CD 10/14	Second 9/16	First P F	Monday
	Graduation date	Graduation date	Graduation date 05/30/2020	7,55				Last day employment term		Last day instructional term		Last day first semester				First day instructional term				First and Last Dat	!							H 11/11	CD 10/14			Mondav
	Graduation date	Graduation date	Graduation date 05/30/2020	77***				_		_		•		Last day of second month				First day employme		irst and Last Dat								H 11//11	CD 10/14			
	Graduation date	Graduation date	Graduation date 05/30/2020	7,33				_		_		•		Last day of second month			-	First day employme		d Last Dat					1			1 <u>1</u> 1	0/14			
	Graduation date	Graduation date	Graduation date 05/30/2020	7,500				_		_		•		ay of second month				ay employme		Dat	, 1			3/17	2/	1/.			10/15	9/	8	
	Graduation date	Graduation date	Graduation date 05/30/2020					_		_		•		econd month				oloyme		es	٠ .	5/20	4/22	17 3/18	2/18 2/19	1/21 1/22		11/12 11/13	/15 10/16	9/17 9/18	FS 8/20 8/21	Tuesday
	Graduation date	Graduation date	05/30/2020	J.**)				_	,	_		•		month				***			-	90 5/21	2 4/23	8 3/19	9 2/20	2 1/23		13 11/14	16 10/17	8 9/19	1 8/22	Wednesday
	Graduation date	Graduation date	05/30/2020					06/08/2020		04/09/20	•	_						nt term				1 5/22	3 4/24	9 3/20	0 2/21	3 1/24	12/13	11/15	17 10/18	PLH 9 9/20	2 8/23	Thursday Fridav
		1 1	05/30/2020					06/08/2020		04/09/20		Q.	_			•		_ •				H 2 5/25	4 4/27	0 3/23	1 2/24	4 1/27	3 12/16	5 11/18	8 10/21	9/23	3 8/26	Monday
		1 1	05/30/2020					06/08/2020		04/09/20		0									T	5/26	4/28	3/24	2/25	1/28	6 12/17	3 11/19	1 10/22	9/24	8/27	Tuesday
		1 1	05/30/2020	Datos of				3/2020		9/20		2/17		12/20		10/11		08/20			ŀ	5/27	4/29	3/25	2/26	1/29	12/18	11/20	10/23	9/25	8/28	Wednesda
School School		05/30/2020								20		02/17/2020		12/20/2019		10/11/2019		08/20/2019		Faculty		5/28	4/30	3/26	2/27	1/30	12/19	11/21	10/24	9/26	8/29	Thursday
School School		05/30/2020		Datos of C				- 1												Faculty Senate Meetings	,	5/29	5/1	3/27	PLH 2/28	1/31	PLH 12/20	PLH 11/22	10/25	9/27	PLH 8/30	Fridav
School School		2020		Daton of C				 දු		 5t		4		မ္		 2r		<u></u>		te Mee		6/1	5/4	3/30	3/2	2/3	O 12/23	O 11/25	10/28	9/30	H 9/2	Mondav
School School	Sch		Dates of G	Datos of o	_			6th Meetina		5th Meeting		4th Meeting		3rd Meeting		2nd Meeting		1st Meeting		tings	•	6/2	5/5	O 3/31	3/3	2/4	O 12/24	O 11/26	10/29 1	10/1	9/3	Tuesday
School School	Sch		of G	<u> </u>				ina S	ing 💿			ing		iing 😜	ting 8			ing 🛛			ļ	6/3	5/6	0 0	3/4	2/5	H (	O I	10/30 10	10/2	9/4 9	Wednesday
School School	Sch		2	ťΠ																	-	6/4	5/7 5	O C	3/5 3	2/6 2	O C	H C	10/31 11	10/3 10	9/5 9	Thursday
School	Sch		aduatio		09	10		<u> </u>	9		02	12		=	02		9	08			ŀ	6/5 <b>P</b>	5/8 5/11	O 4/3 4/	3/6 3/	2/7 2/	O O	O 11/29 12	11/1 11	10/4 10/7	9/6 9/	Fridav
100l	_	Sch		i	09/20/2019	10/11/2019		11/01/2019	04/09/2020		02/17/2020	12/20/2019		11/22/2019	02/28/2020		01/17/2020	08/30/2019		P	, }	OS 6/9	E /11 5/12	4/6 4/7	3/9 3/10	2/10 2/11	O O 12/31	12/2 12/3	11/4 11/5	0/7 10/8	9/9 9/10	Monday
	0	School	School		119	19		19	120		120	119		119	120		120	119		ofessic	` <b> </b>	S OS 6/10	5/13	7 4/8	10 3/11	11 2/12	31 H	/3 12/4	/5 11/6	/8 10/9	10 9/11	Tuesday Wednesday
																				onal Le	: }	0 OS	3 5/14	PLH 8 4/9	1 3/12	2 2/13	O 1/2	14 12/5	6 11/7	9 10/10	9/12	Wednesday Thursday
1 1			Wa			Half day			Half day			Half d			Half day			Half day		Professional Learning	.	OS 1 6/12	4 5/15	O 4/10	2 3/13	3 2/14	CD 1/3	5 12/6	7 11/8	PLH 0 10/11	2 9/13	Friday
			Wahama High School			ay		lay 🖪				Half day 🕙			ay		ay [•	ay		-	j	OS 6/15	5/18	CD 4/13	3/16	PLH 2/17	1/6	12/9				Monday
			High So																		ľ	OS 6/16	5/19	4/14			1/7	12/10				Tuesday
			hool	Ī																				4/15			1/8	12/11				Wednesday
	0										May 2	May 1	Januar	Januar	Decen	Novem	Novem	Septer			<b>(</b> 0			4/16			1/9	12/12				Thursday
Graduation date Graduation date		0									5, Mem	2, Elect	y 20, N	y 1, Ne	ıber 25	ъer 28	ber 11	nber 2,	West \	Inst	cho			4/17			1/10					Fridav
	Gradua	Gradua	Gradua								May 25, Memorial Day	May 12, Election Day	/artin L	January 1, New Years Day	, Chris	, Than	, Veter	September 2, Labor Day	(West Virginia Code	ructi	의			4/20			1/13					Mondav
	tion da	Graduation date	Graduation date								ay	Ψ.	January 20, Martin Luther King	rs Day	December 25, Christmas Day	November 28, Thanksgiving Day	November 11, Veteran's Day	-	Code	Instructional Term	School Holidays Within			4/21			1/14 1					Tuesday
	te	fe	ē										King Jr.		ay	g Day	¥	(	§18A-5-2)	Terr	ys W						1/15 1/					Wednesday
			05										Jr.'s Birthday						<del>5</del> -2)	Ħ	/ithir						1/16 PLH					Thursday
			05/29/2020										day								٦ <u> </u>						H H 1/20					Friday Manday
			20	ŧ															1		$\dashv$						0					Monday Tuesday
ı l			•	<b>5</b>			Z	FS	띄		PM	Ι	ш	SO	Ŧ	몬	ס ק	8			ŀ											Wednesday
				$\exists$	,																j											Thursday
					19		0	6	0		0	7		6	0	51	2	ω		Nor												Friday
Date					Total	,	Non-	Facu	Equi		Profe	Holidays	Prim	Outs	Teac	Profe	Prepa	Curri		ninstru												Mondav
é					Nonin		Traditio	Faculty Senate	Equivalent Time		Professional Meeting	ays	Primary/General Election	ide Sch	her-Pu	Professional Leaming	3 ration	Curriculum Development		ctiona												Tuesday
					structi		nal Ins	ate	ïme		Meetir		neral El	ool Env	yil-Pare	Leami	for Ope	Jevelop		Days	'											Wednesday
ı					Total Noninstructional Days		Non-Traditional Instruction				ng		ection	Outside School Environment	nt Con	ing	ening/C	oment		Noninstructional Days - Recap	'											Thursday
				ŀ	ays		_							ent	Teacher-Pupil-Parent Conference		losing			0	ŀ											Fridav
															ď		Curriculum Development Preparation for Opening/Closing Schools				ŀ											Monday
Name					<b>ව</b>									•		0	S				ŀ											Tuesday Wednesday
of Cou				#	hol		107	ade	ins	inst	use	<u> </u>	† C	ca ca	Ma	0				<del></del>	寸											Thursday
ınty Su					days	ises t	n Is a	equat.	tructic	ructic	id to r	-of-0;	מ קספ	endar	ximur					Totals												Friday
Name of County Superintendent					holidays to exceed	he to:	1 SCMC	e, ho	onal c	onal c	make	alend	term does not evo	r day:	Maximum number	17		_		<del>2</del>	寸	_	1	_	2	2	_	_	_	20	17	Instructiona
ndent					ceed	iake-t	ol no	weve	lays a	ays,	-ip ca	ar day	200	sod s	nber			Non-p	t-of	180	]	12	19	19	20	20	16	18	19	0	7	Dava
					seven.	causes the total number of	iliday,	r, sinc	instructional days are not	instructional days, if non-	used to make-up canceled	im sv	uay employment eed 48 weeks	calendar days possible is 40 in	of out-of-	Out of Calendar Days		(Non-paid) Days	င်္ဂ	20		œ	1	_	0	0	4	2	_	0	ω	Compensated Not Taught
					Ź	of	20th is a school holiday, it cannot	adequate, however, since June	¥	ī	ed 5	leilli does liot exceed 46 weeks. Out-of-calendar days must he	3 WAG	is 40 mplo	t-of-	Calenc	3	sys	dar													Days
				- 1			ੁ	Σ			(	יי ע		_												1	l .		1			Total